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Vehicle Statistics Report

. . Never
SI.No. CustomerID School Tota_l Onll_ne Ofﬂl_ne Tracked
Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles .
Vehicles
1 1002 Vehicle Tracking 5 0 4 1
Demo
2 1114 ITP 0 0 0 0
3 1137 Rapido Pest Control 0 0 0 0

National Paper
4 1140 Industries Co &S il 0 0 0 0
ad ol wleluall il gl

Summary 5 0 4 1
Total Online Offline Never
SI.No. Customer ID School \ . . Tracked
Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles .
Vehicles

1 1003 real tracking demo 0 0 0 0
account

2 1006 Safe Student 0 0 0 0

3 1021 ETTS 0 0 0 0

4 1035 Linovate WD Demo 2 0 1 1
Account

5 1073 Quec_lmk wireless 0 0 0 0
Solutions

6 1104 Tag N Drive 2 2 0 0
Limousine

7 1118 ISRAR 0 0 0 0

8 1142 Lenok infotech 0 0 0 0
Account

9 1151 Posibolt Delivery 1 0 0 1
Account

10 1152 Nextop Delivery 2 0 1 1
system

Summary 7 2 2 3

InfoTech Pioneers W.L.L Qatar
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Total Online Offline Never
SI.No. CustomerID School \ . . Tracked
Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles .
Vehicles
1 1012 InfoTech Demo 3 2 1 0
2 1013 Paris Gallery 14 8 1 5

Alzaman International
3 1020 Catering & Trading > 3 0 0

4 1023 Wholesome Oasis 15 15 0 0
Food Co

5 1025 Testing customer 3 0 1 2

Maxwell Trading and

6 1030 Contracting WLL

SIGNMAX TRADING
7 1033 WLL 14 12 2 0

Marhaba Trade
8 1034 Electrical Materials 6 6 0 0

9 1036 Sports Village 3 3 0 0
10 1041 Orient Tech WLL 19 18 1 0
11 1042 Youffy Nursing Care 19 17 1 1
12 1046 [IS HOLDING 2 2 0 0
13 1049 Yousuf 4 4 0 0
14 1055 Eemar Development 1 1 0 0

& Real Estate invt

Phoenix Middle
15 1061 EastTrading & 1 1 0 0
Contracting

16 1062 Sensible Limousine 1 1 0 0
17 1063 E/IE)NDTERREN VETERINARY 4 4 0 0
18 1066 Hussam 1 0 1 0
19 1071 Al Mana Maples 4 4 0 0
20 1074 LUG International 3 3 0 0
21 1076 Vinod 1 1 0 0

Cayan Facility

22 1080 Management

30 0 29 1
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

1081

1083

1086

1087

1088

1091

1092

1095

1098

1099

1100

1105

1107

1110

1115

1120

1121

1122

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

Al Salam Medical
Polyclinic Center

Shk Khalid Ahmed Al
Thani

Sultan Alhenzab
Abdulaziz Alhenzab

Defender
International WLL

Sunkey Mills LLC
Tamer
Shalik

Mackeen Security
Systems

Ali Al-Khori

Seashore Recycling
Centre

GWC Logistics
Alanfal Limousine
Alpina Group
Mansoor
Kosmonte Foods
EdgeWater
Modern Heat

Axis Arabia Trading
and Contracting

Nal Plastic Industries
Sparrows Group
Hakim Chalabi
Abdulla Al Kuwari
MD

Rashid

Najeeb

21

12

108

19 2 0
3 0 0
1 0 0
2 1 0
5 0 0
10 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 1
2 0 0
46 2 6
5 1 0
0 2 2
1 0 0
10 2 0
101 5 2
0 1 0
4 0 0
3 1 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

1132

1134

1135

1138

1141

1143

1144

1145

1146

1147

1148

1149

1150

1153

1156

1160

1162

1163

1164

1168

1180

1182

1184

Graphical Trading Co
Wil

Qatar International
Trading Co

Arun Das
Pets Care Clinic

Nasser Mohammed
Alanbari

Specialized Cladding
Bahnaz Al

Mubarak Al Dosari
Trading

Gulf Steel
Hitmi Ali Al Hitmi

JAYCO Transportation
& Heavy Equipments

Abdulla Hamad Al
Nasser

Diana Furnishing

AIM Trading and
contracting

Good Hope Trading &
Contracting WLL

Land Royal

SWAN GLOBAL
QDVC

Qway Distribution
Mohamed

Dr Shaikha Al Kubaisi
Medical Centre

Al Karawan Express
Restaurant

Sky Hall Trading Co,

13

12

22

30

1 0 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
3 0 0
0 1 0
5 0 0
0 1 0
8 1 0
2 2 0
1 0 0
11 2 0
1 0 0
2 0 0
5 7 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
19 3 0
28 1 1
1 0 0
2 1 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
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75

76

77

78

79

80

SI.No.

SI.No.

1185

1186

1195

1196

1201

1219

1221

1222

1241

ISHRAGA
ABDELRAHIM AWAD
ELSEED

West Bay Complex
W.L.L

DAR AL SHARQ
Lafaan Refredging
Badria Kafood
Newton Group
360 Nautica

SUEZ International
SAS

Shihab Fathy Ibrahim

Summary

42

2

595

41

2

499

Olive Info Craft Trading LLC UAE

Customer ID School

1089

1116

1155

Olive demo account

Al Was| Water
Purification LLC

Emirates Manpower
Services LLC

Summary

Total

Vehicles

23

13

38

Vehicle Tracking

Customer ID School

1000

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

VT Account
tester

tony
hfdjgdjg
dev

fart

Total
Vehicles

43

0

Online

Vehicles

23

12

35

Online
Vehicles

74

Offline
Vehicles

Offline
Vehicles

14

0

22

Never
Tracked
Vehicles

0

Never
Tracked
Vehicles
29

0
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

fund
fund
fund
fund
fund
fund
amalgovind
shaly
rainu
rainu
ravi
sahil

tmtt

tmyy

tmaqq

tmfiveone
tmfivetwo
tmfivetthree
tmqw

gji

her
harrypotter
hemione
moulfboy
moulfboy
jamespoter

g9

tc

tp

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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37

38

39
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

1276

ty
tl

tl

tddl
spiderman
tl

tv
testingtest
superman
batman

tl

arrow

tl
wintersoldier
pa

rt
europien

rt

tm tester
rahulfm
tmas

rk

tmad

tnaf

tmag

tmah

tmaj

tmkil

tmay

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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65 1277 tmty 0 0 0 0
Summary 43 0 14 29

Linovate Web Design UAE

. . Never
SI.No. CustomerID School T°t"!' Onll_ne Ofﬂ|_ne Tracked
Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles .
Vehicles

1 1133 Mara)fq General 7 4 3 0
services LLC

7 1188 British Orchard 5 5 0 0
Nursery
CHUBBY CHEEK

3 1189 NURSERY 3 3 0 0
AL MASHAEL

4 1190 NATIONAL PRIVATE 4 4 0 0
SCHOOL

5 1191 Global Wings School 5 5 0 0
Bus Transportation

6 1192 YAS Academy School 5 5 0 0
Al Hamdania Grand

/ 1193 Private School > 3 0 0

8 1194 Elite School Buses 1 0 0 1
Transport

9 1197 Saeed Al Hanaee 1 1 0 0

10 1199 Test 0 0 0 0

11 1200 RAINBOW NURSERY 1 1 0 0

12 1215 AG HOTEL LLC 1 1 0 0
MENARUL ILM

13 1216 PRIVATE SCHOOL 13 11 2 0
TRI STAR

14 1217 ENGINEERING 1 1 0 0

15 1218 Dubai Driving Center 8 5 1 2
AL Ajwa Passengers

16 1220 Transportation By 1 1 0 0
Bus

Summary 55 46 6 3
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